PRODU CT SPE CI F I C AT I ON
Passive DWDM products
Multiplexer, Demultiplexer and OADM Products
Optelian offers an extensive suite of passive networking products with the functionality
required to serve optical transport requirements. DWDM solutions ranging from 1 to 80
channels per unit are available in a variety of packages for deployment in many
environments. Customer-specific versions are an option. Multiple options for MUX-only,
DMX-only, combined MUX and DMX, and OADM ensure maximum flexibility and ideal fit.

PRODU CT SPE CI F I C AT I ON
Page 23
DWDM OADM, dual fiber – splice tray - ordering information
Part Number Description
1014-9901 TA-ODM-4D1, DWDM OADM, 4 CH (1530.33, 1531.12, 1531.90, 1532.68), FOSC B
1014-9902 TA-ODM-4D2, DWDM OADM, 4 CH (1533.47, 1534.25, 1535.04, 1535.82), FOSC B
1014-9903 TA-ODM-4D3, DWDM OADM, 4 CH (1536.61, 1537.40, 1538.19, 1538.98), FOSC B
1014-9904 TA-ODM-4D4, DWDM OADM, 4 CH (1539.77, 1540.56, 1541.35, 1542.14), FOSC B
1014-9905 TA-ODM-4D5, DWDM OADM, 4 CH (1542.94, 1543.73, 1544.53, 1545.32), FOSC B
1014-9906 TA-ODM-4D6, DWDM OADM, 4 CH (1546.12, 1546.92, 1547.72, 1548.51), FOSC B
1014-9907 TA-ODM-4D7, DWDM OADM, 4 CH (1546.12, 1546.92, 1547.72, 1548.51), FOSC B
1014-9908 TA-ODM-4D8, DWDM OADM, 4 CH (1546.12, 1546.92, 1547.72, 1548.51), FOSC B
1014-9909 TA-ODM-4D9, DWDM OADM, 4 CH (1555.75, 1556.55, 1557.36, 1558.17), FOSC B
1014-9910 TA-ODM-4D10, DWDM OADM, 4 CH (1558.98, 1559.79, 1560.61, 1561.42), FOSC B
1025-3609 DWDM OADM, 1 CH (1536.61 nm), 1625, 2% Monitor, 2 Circuit FOSC B
1025-3631 DWDM OADM, 1 CH, CH 31 (1554.13 nm),1625, 2% Monitor, 2 Circuit FOSC B
DWDM OADM dual fiber - LGX - insertion loss specifications
Channel 4 CH